

Great Americana Barbeque Festival Franklin Noon Rotary Club

Friday and Saturday, August 23-24, 2019 The Park at Harlinsdale Farm

Contact
Nathan Perry
615-476-7390
Nathan@franklinbbqsociety.com

Jack Lee 615-714-6817 jacklee@rockcityconstruction.com www.greatamericanabbqfestival.com www.franklinnoonrotary.com

Team Name			
Head Cook			
Address			
City	State	Zip	Phone
KCBS#	_ Numb	per of Assis	tant Cooks
Email			
RV yes or no size		nt yes or r	no size
Trailer yes or no size_			N
Will cook 2 provided butts for			
T Shirt Size S M L XL XXL two) free t-shii	rts per team	!
Categories: Chicken Po	rk Ribs	Pork Be	ef Brisket Ancillary
We ask all teams to cook two Please indicate above if you h	-	-	-
Standard space of 20 x 30 inc must provide their own exten			-
Please refer to KCBS website j	for all con	test rules a	and regulations.
Payment			
\$300 for Professional Team		\$	
\$200 for Backyard Team		\$	
\$50 additional for 30 x 40 boot	:h (20 amp	os)	
\$100 additional for 50 amp ele (Includes 30x40 space)	ctric	\$	
\$25 for additional T Shirts QTY Size: S M L XL XXL		\$_	
Total Du	ıe	\$	

Mail checks made payable to: Franklin Noon Rotary BBQ Fund 1630 Nashville Hwy. Columbia, TN 38401

Waiver of liability

The Franklin Noon Rotary Club, KCBS, including its officers, sponsors and/or associates and the contestants, including parents, and/or legal representatives, agree that the Franklin Noon Rotary, KCBS, will in no case be responsible for any loss, damage, or injury regardless of how much loss, damage, or injury is occasioned, and indemnify and save harmless The Franklin Noon Rotary Club, KCBS from any and claims, suits, and/or judgments including the cost for defense of and such claim and/or suit by the Franklin Noon Rotary Club, KCBS brought by anyone as result of any loss, damage, or injury to any person or property, occasioned by any action or inaction of contestant, either solely or in conjunction with the Franklin Noon Rotary Club or KCBS. Further, I herby grant full permission to the Franklin Noon Rotary Club, KCBS and/or agents authorized by them, to use photographs, videotapes, motion pictures, recordings or any other record of the event for any legitimate purpose. I have read and agree to abide by the rules governing the BBQ cook-off.

Signature	Date



